Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004975

2023-00004977

2023-00004978

2023-00004979

2023-00004982

2023-00004983

2023-00004984

2023-00004986

2023-00004987

2023-00004988

2023-00004989

8/5/2023 0:43

8/5/2023 1:21

8/5/2023 2:46

8/5/2023 2:46

8/5/2023 7:15

8/5/2023 7:45

8/5/2023 10:04

8/5/2023 10:52

8/5/2023 14:10

8/5/2023 14:11

8/5/2023 14:16

POSTAL Way

HOSPITAL Drive

NORTHWOOD
Drive

WHITTIER Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CREST Street

LAKEVIEW Court

FRANKLIN Street

OLD DAIRY Road

FRANKLIN Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004990

2023-00004991

2023-00004995

2023-00004997

2023-00004998

2023-00005000

2023-00005002

8/5/2023 15:30

8/5/2023 16:08

8/5/2023 17:26

8/5/2023 20:16

8/5/2023 21:33

8/5/2023 22:31

8/5/2023 23:22

0 CCFR Station 4

NORTHWOOD  CCFR Station 3

Drive

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way CCFR Station 1
NORTHLAND CCFR Station 3
Street

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



