

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00004975	8/5/2023 0:43	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004977	8/5/2023 1:21	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004978	8/5/2023 2:46	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004979	8/5/2023 2:46	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004982	8/5/2023 7:15	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004983	8/5/2023 7:45	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004984	8/5/2023 10:04	CREST Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004986	8/5/2023 10:52	LAKEVIEW Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004987	8/5/2023 14:10	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00004988	8/5/2023 14:11	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004989	8/5/2023 14:16	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00004990	8/5/2023 15:30	0	CCFR Station 4	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00004991	8/5/2023 16:08	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004995	8/5/2023 17:26	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004997	8/5/2023 20:16	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004998	8/5/2023 21:33	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005000	8/5/2023 22:31	NORTHLAND Street	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005002	8/5/2023 23:22	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury